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APRIL COMING SOON

Sharpe's Command

Just for the Summer
She's Not Sorry
One by One
Tourist Season
Table for Two: Fictions
City in Ruins

The Secret Lives of Booksellers and
Librarians

The Familiar
Daughter of Mine
Toxic Prey
A Calamity of Souls
Close to Death
The Murder Inn
The Last Word
Funny Story
Darling Girls
Extinction
Lucky
The Summer We Started Over
The Museum of Lost Quilts
The Demon of Unrest

Only the Brave
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Bernard Cornwell

Abby Jimenez
Mary Kubica
Freida McFadden
Brenda Novak
Amor Towles
Don Winslow

James Patterson & Matt Eversmann

Leigh Bardugo
Megan Miranda
John Sandford
David Baldacci
Anthony Horowitz
James Patterson
Elly Griffiths
Emily Henry
Sally Hepworth
Douglas Preston
Jane Smiley
Nancy Thayer
Jennifer Chiaverini
Erik Larson
Danielle Steel
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4/2/2024
4/2/2024
4/2/2024
4/2/2024
4/2/2024
4/2/2024
4/2/2024
4/8/2024

4/9/2024
4/9/2024
4/9/2024
4/16/2024
4/16/2024
4/16/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024

Would you like us to reserve the books for you? Circle your favorites and we’ll do the rest!

Return this completed form to the reference desk. If you prefer Large Print, please let us know.
*Publishing date and availability may vary for Large Print.*

Name:

Barcode:

Phone or Email:

March 29, 2024 -- South Huntington Public Library
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