APRIL COMING SOON

Sharpe's Command	Bernard Cornwell	4/2/2024
Just for the Summer	Abby Jimenez	4/2/2024
She's Not Sorry	Mary Kubica	4/2/2024
One by One	Freida McFadden	4/2/2024
Tourist Season	Brenda Novak	4/2/2024
Table for Two: Fictions	Amor Towles	4/2/2024
City in Ruins	Don Winslow	4/2/2024
The Secret Lives of Booksellers and Librarians	James Patterson & Matt Eversmann	4/8/2024
The Familiar	Leigh Bardugo	4/9/2024
Daughter of Mine	Megan Miranda	4/9/2024
Toxic Prey	John Sandford	4/9/2024
A Calamity of Souls	David Baldacci	4/16/2024
Close to Death	Anthony Horowitz	4/16/2024
The Murder Inn	James Patterson	4/16/2024
The Last Word	Elly Griffiths	4/23/2024
Funny Story	Emily Henry	4/23/2024
Darling Girls	Sally Hepworth	4/23/2024
Extinction	Douglas Preston	4/23/2024
Lucky	Jane Smiley	4/23/2024
The Summer We Started Over	Nancy Thayer	4/23/2024
The Museum of Lost Quilts	Jennifer Chiaverini	4/30/2024
The Demon of Unrest	Erik Larson	4/30/2024
Only the Brave	Danielle Steel	4/30/2024

Would you like us to reserve the books for you? Circle your favorites and we'll do the rest!

Return this completed form to the reference desk. If you prefer Large Print, please let us know.

Publishing date and availability may vary for Large Print.

Name:		
Barcode:	Phone or Email:	
March 29, 2024 South Huntington Public Library		SOUTH HUNTINGTO